
2024-2025 Partnership Coordinators  
August 2024 

 

                     

School 
Partnership 
Coordinator 

Phone Email 
Building 

Administrator 

Memorial Kim Winkelmann 852-6307 kwinkelmann@ecasd.us 
  

Dave Oldenberg 

North Macy Breaker 852-6607 mbreaker@ecasd.us  Kim Koller 

DeLong  852-4907  Michele Wiberg 

Northstar Leah Waldie 852-5107 lwaldie1@ecasd.us  Adam Keeton 

South Jennifer Whatley 852-5207 jwhatley@ecasd.us Caleb Hundt 

Sam Davey   852-3238  Ashley Hensley 

Flynn Jessica Hoff 852-3307 jhoff@ecasd.us Pa Sia Moua 

Lakeshore  852-3407  Jessica Pelka 

Locust Lane Christina Geissler 852-3707 cgeissler@ecasd.us Khoua Vang 

Longfellow  852-3841  Sarah Fisher 

Manz Carin Keyes 852-4607 ckeyes@ecasd.us Angela Funk 

Meadowview Anne Rozeboom 852-4007 arozeboom1@ecasd.us  Scott Moore 

Montessori Virginia Winter 852-6996 vwinter@ecasd.us  Pamela 
Hermodson 

Northwoods    Luke Stordahl 

Putnam 
Heights 

Erin Anderson 
 

852-4207 eanderson@ecasd.us 
 

Diana Lesneski 

Robbins Cora Kane 852-4607 ckane1@ecasd.us  Jake Donze 

Roosevelt Tammy Rud 852-4707 trud@ecasd.us  Ben Dallman 

Sherman  852-4807  Alicia Kirkman 

Early Learning 
Programs 

Jill Italiano 852-3607 jitaliano@ecasd.us  Laurie Haus  

Administration 
Building 

Teri Piper Thompson  
Communications 
Manager 

852-3040 tpiperthompson@ecasd.us   
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